H
Series MS Miniature Illuminated Slides
In
di
ca
to
rs

Illumination
L LED Lighted
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 LMS
Silver Contacts with 6-Amp Rating
Solder Lug Terminals
Circuits
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
Contact Materials
& Ratings
W
Silver; Rated
6A @ 125V AC &
3A @ 250V AC
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MS12LFW01C
W
Red LED Illumination
Mounting
N For Straight PC
(Terminal 03 only)
F With 2-screw Flange
(Terminal 01 only)
Terminals
01 Solder Lug
03 Straight PC
Poles
1 SPDT
SPDT ON-NONE-ON Circuit
F
LEDS
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
C
Slide Position Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Left Center Right Left Center Right Note: Terminal numbers are not actually on
the switch.  LED circuit is isolated and
requires an external connection.
SP
MS12
MS13
ON
ON
NONE
OFF
ON
ON
2-1 OPEN 2-3 SPDT
POLES & CIRCUITS
W Silver over Silver Power Level 6A @ 125V AC & 3A @ 250V AC
CONTACT MATERIALS & RATINGS
2-screw Flange Frame
1 3 4 6
2  (COM)
L(+) L(-)
01